(GARVIN) Eﬁ_

T O 0O L s

KNURLING TOOL HOLDER - QUICK ACTING TYPE

¢ Hardened Steel Knurls for longer life comes fitted in Knurling holders.
e Knurling pressure is absorbed between two knurls.
¢ Depth of knurling impression can be pre-set for production work before start of operation.

Ravi International - Garvin Tools M-278, Sector 1 Bawana Industrial Park, New Delhi 110039, INDIA

+91-11-41764519 | sales@garvintools.com



Holder Size

mm

Knurl Dimensions

mm

Working Capacity

mm

GHT-7442A

6x1/2x5/8

150x12.7x15.87

3/4x3/8x1/4

19x9.52x6.35

1.6-56

GHT-7443B

8-1/4x5/8x3/4

210x15.87x19.05

3/4x3/8x1/4

19x9.52x6.35

63-112

+91-11-41764519 | sales@garvintools.com

Ravi International - Garvin Tools M-278, Sector 1 Bawana Industrial Park, New Delhi 110039, INDIA



http://www.tcpdf.org

