



KNURLING TOOL HOLDER - QUICK ACTING TYPE





- Hardened Steel Knurls for longer life comes fitted in Knurling holders.
- Knurling pressure is absorbed between two knurls.
- Depth of knurling impression can be pre-set for production work before start of operation.

www.garvintools.com

CAT. No.		Holder Size		Knurl Dimensions	Working Capacity
	Inch	mm	Inch	mm	mm
GHT-7442A	6x1/2x5/8	150x12.7x15.87	3/4x3/8x1/4	19x9.52x6.35	1.6-56
GHT-7443B	8-1/4x5/8x3/4	210x15.87x19.05	3/4x3/8x1/4	19x9.52x6.35	63-112



www.garvintools.com